LineFhrough = Disqualified
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57

Bib #
574
447
565
194
151
579
193
578
197
302
586
145
307
592
182
186
200
462
166
482
169

577
183
580
572
188
305
173
192
140

187
573
481
189
167
566
153
445
127
138
142
582
149
165

136
137
492
198
146
130
450
191
172
175
148

163
109

Name (Team)
Ruby, Dale
Sempier, David
Travis, Roger
Ranson, Ashleigh
Forrest, Steven
Kiever, Bill
Pyle, Nicola
Andry, Hannah
Rohrbough, Zachariah
Emerson, Ben (Salty)
Leonard, Kent
Edwards, Chris
Soberon, Andres
Shadowen, Zane
Nieves, Frank
Pepe, Margaret
Russell, Drey
Stark, Stevie Ray
Kinsella, Susan
Taylor, Chuck
Lammers, Larry
(TeamUA)
Bartnowski, David
Nirenberg, Mark
Perkins, Gary
Edge, Stan
Perretta, Joseph
Koski, Kim
Marshall, Barbara
Pupo, Terri
Cisneros, Javier
(TeamUA)

Perez, Sofia
Youngblood, Eileen
Susan, Taubler
Perretta, Reese
Kramer, Laura
Volin, Patricia
Gillespie, George
Scott, Millie
Bausell, Jim
Burns, Carol
Debiasi, Marguerite
Folkerth, Mark
Folkerth, Doug
Kimes, Diane
(TeamUA)

Brown, Gordon
Brown, Madison
Terranova, Peter
Ruby, Ed

Einhorn, Rudi
Bingham, Julie
Stark, Nancy
Pump, Tom

Lynch, Kelly
Mcgrath, Judith
Encarnacion, Camrie
""Cookie""

Kasten, Dayna
Alarcon, Vanessa

Timed-Events.com

TCMF MANATEE CENTER 5K

Time
00:19:49.953
00:20:25.540
00:20:55.580
00:21:01.890
00:21:08.203
00:21:42.656
00:22:06.263
00:22:07.883
00:22:18.406
00:22:20.020
00:22:47.063
00:22:51.646
00:23:11.886
00:24:26.903
00:24:41.003
00:24:57.673
00:25:17.546
00:25:59.483
00:26:00.933
00:27:01.233
00:27:07.983

00:27:10.676
00:27:20.906
00:27:25.716
00:27:25.843
00:27:26.356
00:28:07.936
00:28:09.153
00:28:42.903
00:29:02.870

00:29:24.530
00:29:26.780
00:30:12.830
00:30:20.063
00:30:48.640
00:31:02.940
00:31:13.240
00:31:28.200
00:31:40.546
00:31:47.093
00:31:48.953
00:31:563.923
00:31:53.983
00:32:26.513

00:32:33.093
00:32:55.626
00:32:57.000
00:33:15.796
00:33:21.233
00:33:34.893
00:33:41.373
00:33:46.593
00:33:47.873
00:34:08.686
00:34:16.826

00:34:54.546
00:34:56.286

Pace
6:23
6:34
6:44
6:46
6:48
6:59
7:07
7:07
711
711
7:20
7:21
7:28
7:52
7:57
8:02
8:08
8:22
8:22
8:42
8:44

8:45
8:48
8:49
8:49
8:50
9:03
9:04
9:14
9:21

9:28
9:28
9:43
9:46
9:55
9:59
10:03
10:08
10:11
10:14
10:14
10:16
10:16
10:26

10:28
10:36
10:36
10:42
10:44
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:52
10:59
11:02

11:14
11:14

Type Age(Sex)

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner

59

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104

162
569
141
190
588
177
587
135
564
134
583
184

581
593
155
575
570
199
147
178
196
158

121
115
174
161
111
306
150
310
143
171
176
144
164
133
479
480
567
106
185
110
152
585

590
584
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Name (Team)
Ladomirak, Alice
(TeamUA)

Jahn, Barbara
Whalen, James

De Graaf, Jenny
Pierson, Peggy
Hellstrom, Lauren
Miller, Harold
Hellstrom, Sandi
Brown, Ella
Tompkins, Alana
Brown, Brad
Perkins, Karen
Furgeson, Jim
(TeamUA)

Folkerth, Janice
Roth, Mary

Haines, Christine
Earl, Julie

White, Holly

Ruby, Patricia
Encarnacion, Alvin
Moajica, Ana
Rohrbough, Charlotte
Jackson, Deaven
(Team DMC)

Bailey, Tyson (Team
DMC)

Bailey, Randy (Team
DMC)

Mccoy, Keone (Dale's
BBQ)

Jackson, Trenton
(Dale's BBQ)

Bailey, Aliyah (Dale's
BBQ)

Boyer Hood, Collette
Folkerth, Leslie
Morles, Lissete
Devalon, Ketia (Dale's
BBQ)

Lewis, Kayden (Team
DMC)

Menz, Nicole (Mullins
Law Group)

Dingler, Amy (Mullins
Law Group)

Kazen, Ashley
(Mullins Law Group)
Placide, Wojensen
(Dale's BBQ)

Stone, Heather
Stone, Mary
Wallace, Terry
Almy, Patricia
Pearce, April
Ashworth, Shari
Furgerson, Sherry
(TeamUA)

Larson, Laurie
Ruesch, Brooke

Lautensenlager,
Heather

Time

00:35:58.640

00:36:18.163
00:36:43.233
00:36:59.410
00:37:01.233
00:37:06.856
00:38:08.063
00:38:12.480
00:38:35.720
00:38:36.360
00:38:38.100
00:38:58.250
00:39:07.390

00:40:04.910
00:40:14.083
00:40:35.500
00:41:20.070
00:42:14.973
00:43:18.280
00:44:46.333
00:45:18.953
00:45:38.763
00:47:47.250

00:47:49.223
00:47:50.443
00:47:53.876
00:47:58.966
00:48:09.653
00:48:14.063
00:48:34.390
00:48:37.163
00:48:58.453
00:49:02.576
00:49:03.013
00:49:04.660
00:49:05.093
00:49:46.046
00:50:12.063
00:50:12.640
00:51:06.506
00:52:18.673
00:52:20.306
00:52:31.250
00:52:43.466
00:53:33.813

00:54:28.950
00:54:29.013

Pace
11:34

11:41
11:49
11:54
11:55
11:56
12:16
12:18
12:25
12:25
12:26
12:32
12:35

12:54
12:57
13:04
13:18
13:35
13:56
14:24
14:35
14:41
15:23

15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:30
15:31
15:38
15:39
15:45
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:48
16:01
16:09
16:09
16:27
16:50
16:50
16:54
16:58
17:14

17:32
17:32

Type Age(sex)

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner

58(F)

67(F)
73(M)
57(F)
54(F)
31(F)
77(M)
65(F)
12(F)
52(F)
50(M)
57(F)
54(M)

9(M)

Page: 1 of 2



Lire-Fhrough = Disqualified

105
106
107
108
109
110
11

589
170
303
304
591
594

Zigo, Tiffany
Heckel, Sharon
Lee, Karen
Mast, Maverick
Mast, Magnum
Mast, Brian
Mast, Brianna

Timed-Events.com

00:58:14.263

00:58:15.613
1:01:38.953
1:07:41.316
1:07:41.813
1:07:51.046
1:07:51.296

18:44
18:45
19:50
21:47
21:47
21:50
21:50

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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44(F)
65(F)
59(F)
4(M)
6(M)
35(M)
36(F)
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