TCMF MANATEE CENTER 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	Name (Team)	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)	Place	<u>Bib #</u>	Name (Team)	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	Type	Age(sex)
1	574	Ruby, Dale	00:19:49.953	6:23	Runner	53(M)	58	168	Ladomirak, Alice	00:35:58.640	11:34	Runner	
2	447	Sempier, David	00:20:25.540	6:34	Runner	46(M)			(TeamUA)				. ,
3	565	Travis, Roger	00:20:55.580	6:44	Runner	57(M)	59	162	Jahn, Barbara	00:36:18.163	11:41	Runner	67(F)
4	194	Ranson, Ashleigh	00:21:01.890	6:46	Runner	41(M)	60	569	Whalen, James	00:36:43.233		Runner	
5	151	Forrest, Steven	00:21:08.203	6:48	Runner	47(M)	61	141	De Graaf, Jenny	00:36:59.410	11:54	Runner	57(F)
6	579	Kiever, Bill	00:21:42.656	6:59	Runner	56(M)	62	190	Pierson, Peggy	00:37:01.233		Runner	
7	193	Pyle, Nicola	00:22:06.263	7:07	Runner	49(F)	63	588	Hellstrom, Lauren	00:37:06.856		Runner	
8	578	Andry, Hannah	00:22:07.883	7:07	Runner	21(F)	64	177	Miller, Harold	00:38:08.063		Runner	` '
9	197	Rohrbough, Zachariah	00:22:18.406	7:11	Runner	14(M)	65	587	Hellstrom, Sandi	00:38:12.480		Runner	
10	302	Emerson, Ben (Salty)	00:22:20.020	7:11	Runner	56(M)	66	135	Brown, Ella	00:38:35.720		Runner	
11	586	Leonard, Kent	00:22:47.063	7:20	Runner	54(M)	67	564	Tompkins, Alana	00:38:36.360		Runner	
12	145	Edwards, Chris	00:22:51.646	7:21	Runner	45(M)	68	134	Brown, Brad	00:38:38.100		Runner	
13	307	Soberon, Andres	00:23:11.886	7:28	Runner	31(M)	69	583	Perkins, Karen	00:38:58.250		Runner	. ,
14	592	Shadowen, Zane	00:24:26.903	7:52	Runner	15(M)	70	184	Furgeson, Jim	00:39:07.390	12:35	Runner	54(M)
15	182	Nieves, Frank	00:24:41.003	7:57	Runner	67(M)	74	504	(TeamUA)	00:40:04.040	40.54	Dunner	10(5)
16	186	Pepe, Margaret	00:24:57.673	8:02	Runner	50(F)	71	581	Folkerth, Janice	00:40:04.910		Runner Runner	. ,
17	200	Russell, Drey	00:25:17.546	8:08	Runner	28(M)	72	593	Roth, Mary	00:40:14.083		Runner	` '
18	462	Stark, Stevie Ray	00:25:59.483	8:22	Runner	24(M)	73	155	Haines, Christine	00:40:35.500		Runner	. ,
19	166	Kinsella, Susan	00:26:00.933	8:22	Runner	52(F)	74	575	Earl, Julie	00:41:20.070			` '
20	482	Taylor, Chuck	00:27:01.233	8:42	Runner	48(M)	75 76	570	White, Holly	00:42:14.973		Runner Runner	. ,
21	169	Lammers, Larry	00:27:07.983	8:44	Runner	33(M)	76	199	Ruby, Patricia	00:43:18.280		Runner	` '
00		(TeamUA)	00.07.40.070	0.45	Dunner		77	147	Encarnacion, Alvin	00:44:46.333		Runner	, ,
22	577	Bartnowski, David	00:27:10.676	8:45	Runner	67(M)	78	178	Mojica, Ana	00:45:18.953		Runner	
23	183	Nirenberg, Mark	00:27:20.906	8:48	Runner	50(M)	79	196	Rohrbough, Charlotte	00:45:38.763 00:47:47.250		Runner	
24	580	Perkins, Gary	00:27:25.716	8:49	Runner	60(M)	80	158	Jackson, Deaven (Team DMC)	00.47.47.250	15.23	Kullie	9(M)
25	572	Edge, Stan	00:27:25.843	8:49	Runner	60(M)	81	121	Bailey, Tyson (Team	00:47:49.223	15.23	Runner	10(M)
26	188	Perretta, Joseph	00:27:26.356	8:50	Runner	59(M)	01	121	DMC)	00.47.40.220	10.20	r (driirioi	10(101)
27	305	Koski, Kim	00:28:07.936	9:03	Runner	26(F)	82	115	Bailey, Randy (Team	00:47:50.443	15:24	Runner	11(M)
28	173	Marshall, Barbara	00:28:09.153	9:04	Runner	47(F)			DMC)				(,
29 30	192 140	Pupo, Terri Cisneros, Javier	00:28:42.903 00:29:02.870	9:14 9:21	Runner Runner	41(F) 39(M)	83	174	Mccoy, Keone (Dale's BBQ)	00:47:53.876	15:25	Runner	9(M)
31	187	(TeamUA) Perez, Sofia	00:29:24.530	9:28	Runner	25(F)	84	161	Jackson, Trenton (Dale's BBQ)	00:47:58.966	15:26	Runner	11(M)
32	573	Youngblood, Eileen	00:29:26.780	9:28	Runner	63(F)	85	111	Bailey, Aliyah (Dale's	00:48:09.653	15:30	Runner	8(F)
33	481	Susan, Taubler	00:30:12.830	9:43	Runner	53(F)	00		BBQ)	00.40.00.000	10.00		0(1)
34	189	Perretta, Reese	00:30:20.063	9:46	Runner	15(F)	86	306	Boyer Hood, Collette	00:48:14.063	15:31	Runner	55(F)
35	167	Kramer, Laura	00:30:48.640	9:55	Runner	50(F)	87	150	Folkerth, Leslie	00:48:34.390		Runner	
36	566	Volin, Patricia	00:31:02.940	9:59	Runner	62(F)	88	310	Morles, Lissete	00:48:37.163		Runner	
37	153	Gillespie, George	00:31:13.240	10:03		74(M)	89	143	Devalon, Ketia (Dale's	00:48:58.453		Runner	
38	445	Scott, Millie	00:31:28.200		Runner	42(F)			BBQ)				
39	127	Bausell, Jim	00:31:40.546		Runner	61(M)	90	171	Lewis, Kayden (Team	00:49:02.576	15:47	Runner	5(M)
40		Burns, Carol	00:31:47.093		Runner	64(F)			DMC)				
41		Debiasi, Marguerite	00:31:48.953		Runner	60(F)	91	176	Menz, Nicole (Mullins	00:49:03.013	15:47	Runner	47(F)
42		Folkerth, Mark	00:31:53.923		Runner	57(M)			Law Group)			_	
43	149	Folkerth, Doug	00:31:53.983		Runner	64(M)	92	144	Dingler, Amy (Mullins	00:49:04.660	15:47	Runner	46(F)
44		Kimes, Diane (TeamUA)	00:32:26.513		Runner	59(F)	93	164		00:49:05.093	15:48	Runner	33(F)
45	136	Brown, Gordon	00:32:33.093		Runner	16(M)	0.4	400	(Mullins Law Group)	00.40.40.040	40.04	D	
46	137	Brown, Madison	00:32:55.626		Runner	18(F)	94	133	Placide, Wojensen	00:49:46.046	16:01	Runner	11(M)
47	492	Terranova, Peter	00:32:57.000		Runner	66(M)	OF	470	(Dale's BBQ) Stone, Heather	00.50.40.060	16.00	Runner	· 20/E)
48	198	Ruby, Ed	00:33:15.796		Runner	73(M)	95	479 480		00:50:12.063		Runner	
49	146	Einhorn, Rudi	00:33:21.233		Runner	79(M)	96 97	567	Stone, Mary Wallace, Terry	00:50:12.640 00:51:06.506		Runner	` '
50	130	Bingham, Julie	00:33:34.893		Runner	24(F)		106	Almy, Patricia	00:51:06:506		Runner	. ,
51	450	Stark, Nancy	00:33:41.373		Runner	55(F)	98 99	185	Pearce, April	00:52:18.673		Runner	
52	191	Pump, Tom	00:33:46.593		Runner	67(M)		110	Ashworth, Shari	00:52:20.306		Runner	
53		Lynch, Kelly	00:33:47.873		Runner	55(F)	100 101	152	•	00:52:31.250		Runner	
54	175	Mcgrath, Judith	00:34:08.686		Runner	73(F)	101	102	(TeamUA)	00.02.40.400	10.00	i turii ici	40(F)
55	148	Encarnacion, Camrie	00:34:16.826	11:02	Runner	16(F)	102	585	Larson, Laurie	00:53:33.813	17:14	Runner	63(F)
F.C.	400	""Cookie""	00:24:54.540	14.44	Dunna	40(5)	102	590	Ruesch, Brooke	00:54:28.950		Runner	
56		Kasten, Dayna	00:34:54.546		Runner	49(F)	104	584	Lautensenlager,	00:54:29.013		Runner	
57	109	Alarcon, Vanessa	00:34:56.286	11.14	Runner	41(F)	10 1		Heather				30(1)

TCMF MANATEE CENTER 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	Name (Team)	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
105	576	Zigo, Tiffany	00:58:14.263	18:44	Runner	44(F)
106	589	Heckel, Sharon	00:58:15.613	18:45	Runner	65(F)
107	170	Lee, Karen	1:01:38.953	19:50	Runner	59(F)
108	303	Mast, Maverick	1:07:41.316	21:47	Runner	4(M)
109	304	Mast, Magnum	1:07:41.813	21:47	Runner	6(M)
110	591	Mast, Brian	1:07:51.046	21:50	Runner	35(M)
111	594	Mast, Brianna	1:07:51.296	21:50	Runner	36(F)

Place Bib#	Name (Team)	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)

Timed-Events.com Printed: 3/19/2016 4:10:30 PM Page: 2 of 2